18 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N
IS
ED
M
AL
LE
AB
LE
ST
AI
N
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
B
LA
CK
 &
 G
AL
ST
EE
L
FI
TT
IN
G
S
H
IG
H
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
CA
M
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL
 G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TT
W
EL
D
FL
AN
G
ES
DR BRASS BALL VALVE ‘T’ HANDLE
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
DN BORE
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
SW
(mm)
Gt
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DBBVMFT015 15 14.5 59 41 25 16 0.2
DBBVMFT020 20 19 65.5 46 31 17 0.32
DBBVMFT025 25 24.5 75 50 37 18.5 0.5
MATERIALS
Body DZR Brass
Bonnet DZR Brass
Seal PTFE
Ball CP DZR Brass
O Ring Viton
Stem DZR Brass
Handle Brass
Nut Brass
SPECIFICATIONS
Max Working Temperature
150°c
Cold Working Pressure
2500 kPa
STANDARD
Thread
BSP to ISO 7-1
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
DN BORE
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
SW
(mm)
Gt
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DBBVT015 15 14.5 59.5 41 25 16.5 0.2
DBBVT020 20 19 66.5 46 31 18 0.32
DBBVT025 25 24.5 75 50 37 18.5 0.51
DR VALVES